
1  

 (GRE)
23.09.2023 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Men's V40

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 24.09.2023 23:24 1 / 1

Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.15 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

GRE ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios IRIDA 1975 R M 3.108 14408 yes

ARVANITIS Ilias VICTORIA ATHENS 1980 M 3.85 10126 yes

DIDASKALOU Ilias A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1964 R M 3.27 442 yes

GERANTONIS Evangelos E.A.XIFASKIAS 1982 L M 4.9999 10990 yes

KATSINIS Nikolaos A.E.K. ATHENS 1978 R M 3.64 5422 yes

KAZAGLIS Dimitrios P.A.O. ATHENS 1968 R M 4.9999 4669 yes

KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias L.O.VARIS 1980 M 3.84 12435 yes

KOUMANDOS Athanasios P.A.O. ATHENS 1972 L M 3.108 2053 yes

KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA 1967 R M 3.34 5318 yes

LIVERIS Stefanos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1971 M 3.89 13297 yes

MARINAKIS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS 1966 L M 3.89 9731 yes

PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS 1983 R M 3.18 4768 yes

PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1983 R M 3.48 10977 yes

PAPPAS Nikolaos E.A.XIFASKIAS 1978 M 3.97 13924 yes

PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos P.A.O. ATHENS 1968 L M 3.72 10389 yes

RAGKOUSIS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS 1945 L M 4.9999 10336 yes

RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977 L M 3.24 5168 yes

STANTSIOS Athanasios E.A.XIFASKIAS 1965 R M 4.9999 6570 yes

TSIKOURIS Orestis SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1982 R M 4.9999 15762 yes

VELONAKIS Michael THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1983 M 3.74 4008 yes

XYNOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1979 R M 3.21 1677 yes

  21 Participants (21 present)
 

USA ROOKS Walter Lee O.S.KIFISSIA 1970 R M 4.9999 15129 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

2 Nations, 22 Participants (22 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 3 018 172.0 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

2. 3 021 130.0 GRE XYNOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS M yes

3. 3 024 109.0 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS M yes

4. 3 027 92.0 GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS M yes

5. 3 034 57.0 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA M yes

6. 3 048 30.0 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS M yes

7. 3 064 16.0 GRE KATSINIS Nikolaos A.E.K. ATHENS M yes

8. 3 072 7.0 GRE PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos P.A.O. ATHENS M yes

9. 3 074 6.0 GRE VELONAKIS Michael THISEAS IRAKLIOU M yes

10. 3 084 5.0 GRE KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias L.O.VARIS M yes

11. 3 085 4.0 GRE ARVANITIS Ilias VICTORIA ATHENS M yes

12. 3 089 2.0 GRE LIVERIS Stefanos THISEAS IRAKLIOU M yes

13. 3 089 2.0 GRE MARINAKIS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS M yes

14. 3 097 1.0 GRE PAPPAS Nikolaos E.A.XIFASKIAS M yes

15. 3 108 0.0 GRE ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios IRIDA M yes

16. 3 108 0.0 GRE KOUMANDOS Athanasios P.A.O. ATHENS M yes

T17. 9 000 0.0 USA ROOKS Walter Lee O.S.KIFISSIA M yes

T18. 9 000 0.0 GRE TSIKOURIS Orestis SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS M yes

T19. 9 000 0.0 GRE RAGKOUSIS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS M yes

T20. 9 000 0.0 GRE STANTSIOS Athanasios E.A.XIFASKIAS M yes

T21. 9 000 0.0 GRE GERANTONIS Evangelos E.A.XIFASKIAS M yes

T22. 9 000 0.0 GRE KAZAGLIS Dimitrios P.A.O. ATHENS M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2023] Hellenic Ranking Epee Men's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 22 Participants

1 First round
23.09. 14:00

22 Participants
2 Poules 6 Poule size
2 Poules 5 Poule size

22 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
23.09. 16:15

Table of 32

22 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 23.09. 16:15

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

4 [2023] Hellenic Ranking Epee Men's Senior
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First round

Poule 1 14:00 | Piste 9

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

TSIKOURIS Orestis GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1 3 2 1 V 1 1 12 22 0.200 -10 5.
ROOKS Walter Lee USA O.S.KIFISSIA 2 V 4 2 3 0 1 14 23 0.200 -9 4.
GERANTONIS Evangelos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 3 V V V V 2 4 22 19 0.800 3 3.
VELONAKIS Michael GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 V V 4 V V 4 24 12 0.800 12 2.
PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 5 2 V 4 0 1 1 12 23 0.200 -11 6.
PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 6 V V V 4 V 4 24 9 0.800 15 1.

Poule 2 14:00 | Piste 10

PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris, GRE P.A.O. ATHENS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KOUMANDOS Athanasios GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1 2 0 2 0 1 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios GRE IRIDA 2 V 3 3 0 2 1 13 22 0.200 -9 5.
STANTSIOS Athanasios GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 3 V V 4 3 3 2 20 18 0.400 2 4.
KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias GRE L.O.VARIS 4 V V V V V 5 25 14 1.000 11 1.
KATSINIS Nikolaos GRE A.E.K. ATHENS 5 V V V 1 4 3 20 13 0.600 7 3.
XYNOS Nikolaos GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 6 V V V 4 V 4 24 15 0.800 9 2.

Poule 3 14:00 | Piste 11

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

RAMNALIS Anestis GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 4 V V V 3 19 13 0.750 6 2.
PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios GRE SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 2 V 4 V V 3 19 11 0.750 8 1.
KAZAGLIS Dimitrios GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 3 3 V 2 V 2 15 15 0.500 0 3.
ARVANITIS Ilias GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 4 1 1 V3 V3 2 8 14 0.500 -6 4.
PAPPAS Nikolaos GRE E.A.XIFASKIAS 5 4 1 3 2 0 10 18 0.000 -8 5.

Poule 4 14:00 | Piste 12

NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE IRIDA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MARINAKIS Georgios GRE P.A.O. ATHENS 1 2 3 V V 2 15 15 0.500 0 3.
KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos GRE O.S.KIFISSIA 2 V 3 V V 3 18 7 0.750 11 2.
DIDASKALOU Ilias GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 V V V V 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.
RAGKOUSIS Anastasios GRE VICTORIA ATHENS 4 3 0 1 1 0 5 20 0.000 -15 5.
LIVERIS Stefanos GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 5 2 0 1 V 1 8 16 0.250 -8 4.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 4 20 8 1.000 12 Q

2 GRE KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias L.O.VARIS 5 5 25 14 1.000 11 Q

3 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS 4 5 24 9 0.800 15 Q

4 GRE VELONAKIS Michael THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 5 24 12 0.800 12 Q

5 GRE XYNOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 4 5 24 15 0.800 9 Q

6 GRE GERANTONIS Evangelos E.A.XIFASKIAS 4 5 22 19 0.800 3 Q

7 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA 3 4 18 7 0.750 11 Q

8 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 3 4 19 11 0.750 8 Q

9 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 3 4 19 13 0.750 6 Q

10 GRE KATSINIS Nikolaos A.E.K. ATHENS 3 5 20 13 0.600 7 Q

11 GRE KAZAGLIS Dimitrios P.A.O. ATHENS 2 4 15 15 0.500 0 Q

11 GRE MARINAKIS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS 2 4 15 15 0.500 0 Q

13 GRE ARVANITIS Ilias VICTORIA ATHENS 2 4 8 14 0.500 -6 Q

14 GRE STANTSIOS Athanasios E.A.XIFASKIAS 2 5 20 18 0.400 2 Q

15 GRE LIVERIS Stefanos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1 4 8 16 0.250 -8 Q

16 USA ROOKS Walter Lee O.S.KIFISSIA 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9 Q

17 GRE ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios IRIDA 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9 Q

18 GRE TSIKOURIS Orestis SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10 Q

19 GRE PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos P.A.O. ATHENS 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11 Q

20 GRE PAPPAS Nikolaos E.A.XIFASKIAS 0 4 10 18 0.000 -8 Q

21 GRE RAGKOUSIS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15 Q

22 GRE KOUMANDOS Athanasios P.A.O. ATHENS 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage



1  

 (GRE)
23.09.2023 - 2:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Men's V40

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0009.1 24.09.2023 23:24 1 / 1
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.15 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 4 20 8 1.000 12

2 GRE KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias L.O.VARIS 5 5 25 14 1.000 11

3 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS 4 5 24 9 0.800 15

4 GRE VELONAKIS Michael THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 5 24 12 0.800 12

5 GRE XYNOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 4 5 24 15 0.800 9

6 GRE GERANTONIS Evangelos E.A.XIFASKIAS 4 5 22 19 0.800 3

7 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA 3 4 18 7 0.750 11

8 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 3 4 19 11 0.750 8

9 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 3 4 19 13 0.750 6

10 GRE KATSINIS Nikolaos A.E.K. ATHENS 3 5 20 13 0.600 7

11 GRE MARINAKIS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS 2 4 15 15 0.500 0

12 GRE KAZAGLIS Dimitrios P.A.O. ATHENS 2 4 15 15 0.500 0 T11

13 GRE ARVANITIS Ilias VICTORIA ATHENS 2 4 8 14 0.500 -6

14 GRE STANTSIOS Athanasios E.A.XIFASKIAS 2 5 20 18 0.400 2

15 GRE LIVERIS Stefanos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1 4 8 16 0.250 -8

16 USA ROOKS Walter Lee O.S.KIFISSIA 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9

17 GRE ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios IRIDA 1 5 13 22 0.200 -9

18 GRE TSIKOURIS Orestis SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10

19 GRE PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos P.A.O. ATHENS 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11

20 GRE PAPPAS Nikolaos E.A.XIFASKIAS 0 4 10 18 0.000 -8

21 GRE RAGKOUSIS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS 0 4 5 20 0.000 -15

22 GRE KOUMANDOS Athanasios P.A.O. ATHENS 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
DIDASKALOU Ilias
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 14 Sat 16:15

17
ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios
IRIDA

GRE   2

16
ROOKS Walter Lee
O.S.KIFISSIA

USA   V

  R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)

 

9
RAMNALIS Anestis
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8
PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS

GRE  

 

 

5
XYNOS Nikolaos
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS

GRE  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Sat 16:15

21
RAGKOUSIS Anastasios
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE   8

12
KAZAGLIS Dimitrios
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

  R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

  Piste 9 Sat 16:24

13
ARVANITIS Ilias
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE   V

20
PAPPAS Nikolaos
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE   7

  R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
VELONAKIS Michael
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE  

 

Piste 10 Sat 16:51

DIDASKALOU Ilias
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V

ROOKS Walter Lee
O.S.KIFISSIA

USA   5

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 10 Sat 17:21

RAMNALIS Anestis
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V

PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS

GRE   6

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 11 Sat 16:51

XYNOS Nikolaos
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS

GRE   V

KAZAGLIS Dimitrios
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   5

R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 14 Sat 17:01

ARVANITIS Ilias
VICTORIA ATHENS

GRE   9

VELONAKIS Michael
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V

R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)

Piste 10 Sat 17:25

DIDASKALOU Ilias
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   6

RAMNALIS Anestis (9)
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V 9

Piste 11 Sat 17:25

XYNOS Nikolaos
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS

GRE   V

VELONAKIS Michael
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   6

R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 14 Sat 16:24

19
PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

14
STANTSIOS Athanasios
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE   9

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

  Piste 14 Sat 16:33

11
MARINAKIS Georgios
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

22
KOUMANDOS Athanasios
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   8

  R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6
GERANTONIS Evangelos
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE  

 

 

7
KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10
KATSINIS Nikolaos
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE  

 

  Piste 10 Sat 16:15

15
LIVERIS Stefanos
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V

18
TSIKOURIS Orestis
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS

GRE   5

  R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias
L.O.VARIS

GRE  

 

Piste 10 Sat 17:01

PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos (19)
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   6

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 11 Sat 17:01

MARINAKIS Georgios
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   V

GERANTONIS Evangelos
E.A.XIFASKIAS

GRE   8

R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 14 Sat 16:51

KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos
O.S.KIFISSIA

GRE   9

KATSINIS Nikolaos
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)

Piste 10 Sat 17:11

LIVERIS Stefanos
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   8

KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 14 Sat 17:25

PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

MARINAKIS Georgios (11)
P.A.O. ATHENS

GRE   4

R: NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios (GRE)

Piste 12 Sat 17:25

KATSINIS Nikolaos (10)
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V

KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias
L.O.VARIS

GRE   6

R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 9 Sat 17:53

1
RAMNALIS Anestis (9)
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   7

4
XYNOS Nikolaos (5)
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS

GRE   V 8

  R: PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris (GRE)

  Piste 14 Sat 17:53

3
PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   V 9

2
KATSINIS Nikolaos (10)
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   6

  R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 1 Sat 18:30

XYNOS Nikolaos (5)
SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS

GRE   V

PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos (3)
A.E.K. ATHENS

GRE   8

R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE XYNOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1979

2 GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS 1983

3 GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977

3 GRE KATSINIS Nikolaos A.E.K. ATHENS 1978

Table of 8

5 GRE DIDASKALOU Ilias A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 1964

6 GRE KONSTANTINIDIS Ilias L.O.VARIS 1980

7 GRE VELONAKIS Michael THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1983

8 GRE MARINAKIS Georgios P.A.O. ATHENS 1966

Table of 16

9 GRE GERANTONIS Evangelos E.A.XIFASKIAS 1982

10 GRE KOUTSOUFLAKIS Aristos O.S.KIFISSIA 1967

11 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Vasileios SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1983

12 GRE KAZAGLIS Dimitrios P.A.O. ATHENS 1968

13 GRE ARVANITIS Ilias VICTORIA ATHENS 1980

14 GRE LIVERIS Stefanos THISEAS IRAKLIOU 1971

15 USA ROOKS Walter Lee O.S.KIFISSIA 1970

16 GRE PAVLOPOULOS Nikolaos P.A.O. ATHENS 1968

Table of 32

17 GRE STANTSIOS Athanasios E.A.XIFASKIAS 1965

18 GRE ANTONIOU TSIGKOS Athanasios IRIDA 1975

19 GRE TSIKOURIS Orestis SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1982

20 GRE PAPPAS Nikolaos E.A.XIFASKIAS 1978

21 GRE RAGKOUSIS Anastasios VICTORIA ATHENS 1945

22 GRE KOUMANDOS Athanasios P.A.O. ATHENS 1972
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsA B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GRE NIKOLOPOULOS Panagiotis 0 0 0

N NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios 1 2 4 1 8 0 0

N N MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 3 2 1 1 1 8 0 0

N N PLYTA Rafaela Maritsa Iris 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

4 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE XYNOS Nikolaos SPARTAKOS KORINTHIAS 1979

Silver GRE PAPADIMITRIOU Agapitos A.E.K. ATHENS 1983

Bronze GRE KATSINIS Nikolaos A.E.K. ATHENS 1978

Bronze GRE RAMNALIS Anestis L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1977


